

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

SHANGHAI ROAD HMA OVERLAY

RECORD OF BIDS

15-Jun-17

CONTRACTOR			<i>Rieth-Riley</i>		<i>Michigan Paving</i>					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max.	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	TON	Approach, CI II	31.03	\$310.30	\$25.78	\$257.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	TON	Shoulder, CI II	26.24	\$5,248.00	\$25.78	\$5,156.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	TON	Hand Patching	110.35	\$2,207.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1100	TON	HMA, 36A	47.41	\$52,151.00	\$64.20	\$70,620.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	TON	HMA Approach	93.33	\$933.30	\$159.35	\$1,593.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
175	SYD	Pavt, for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	10.72	\$1,876.00	\$10.18	\$1,781.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	1,135.00	\$1,135.00	\$750.00	\$750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	0.01	\$1.28	1.00	\$128.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Traffic Regulator Control	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,372.00	\$1,372.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Pavt, Cleaning	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL			\$72,863.16		\$86,436.80					